T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L

IU
M
 W
A
L
L
PART NUMBERS:
PART NO. COLOUR MIN. DIA.
SUPPLIED (mm)
MAX. DIA.
RECOVERED (mm)
RECOVERED WALL
THICKNESS (mm)
LENGTH
(m)
MW-6:1 HSAL19/3.2 Black 19 3.2 3.2 1.2
MW-6:1 HSAL33/5.5 Black 33 5.5 3.4 1.2
MW-6:1 HSAL45/7.4 Black 45 7.4 3.6 1.2
MW-6:1 HSAL51/8.3 Black 51 8.3 4.3 1.2
MW-6:1 HSAL70/11.7 Black 70 11.7 4.3 1.2
MW-6:1 HSAL89/17 Black 89 17 4.3 1.2
MW-6:1 HSAL120/23 Black 120 23 4.8 1.2
This adhesive lined heatshrink has a 6:1 shrink ratio
and accommodates a wide variety of connector
adhesive liner is ideal for complete environmental
protection and insulation. Ideal for use for strain